
MATERIA GRUPO FECHA

PERIODO

No. CONTROL U1 U2 U3 U4 U5 U6 PROM.
1 241U0075 ARELLANO VAZQUEZ ANGEL DAVID 70 0 70 85
2 241U0076 ARROYO CASTILLO JAIRO 83 70 74 90
3 241U0077 BAXIN BAEZ GIBRAN GAEL 80 79 79 90
4 241U0080 CALDELAS BUSTAMANTE EDGAR 0 70 73 85
5 241U0083 CONSTANTINO MENDOZA RAQUEL YAMILET 80 78 80 95
6 241U0084 COPETE MINQUIZ JUAN ISAAC 80 90 90 95
7 241U0086 COTA SIXTEGA JUAN 77 88 88 90
8 241U0087 CRUZ XOLO JAVIER 83 75 79 90
9 241U0090 DOMINGUEZ HERNANDEZ ELIAN IMANOL 0 70 70 0
10 241U0091 ESCALERA FISCAL LEONARDO 83 75 75 90
11 241U0096 GONZALEZ GALLARDO GANDHI DANYAEL 83 75 75 90
12 241U0095 GONZALEZ RODRIGUEZ ABNER 70 0 70 0
13 241U0097 HERNANDEZ CASTILLO AXEL 83 0 70 85
14 241U0099 HERNANDEZ FLORES SANTIAGO 83 75 75 78
15 241U0104 LINAREZ ANOTA CRISTHOFER 71 78 78 90
16 241U0107 MARTINEZ CALDELAS KIMBERLY GUADALUPE 80 79 79 90
17 241U0114 MENDEZ GALVAN BENJAMIN 83 70 70 90
18 241U0632 PEREZ HUERVO EVELYN 0 0 70 0
19 241U0119 RASCON HERNANDEZ ADAN DE JESUS 83 83 83 95
20 241U0123 ROSAS APARICIO ANGEL ALEXANDER 77 88 88 94
21 241U0126 SANTOS ORTIZ ALDO BENJAMIN 83 0 70 90
22 241U0129 SOSME RAMOS CARLOS ANTONIO 83 75 75 90
23 241U0132 TOM PAREDES FABIO JESUS 0 0 70 0
24 241U0133 TOME AMBROS MARIA CONCEPCION 77 79 79 80
25 231U0130 TORIJAS BAXIN VICENTE 77 79 79 90
26 241U0140 VILLEGAS CABAÑAS CHRISTOPHER 77 79 79 90

22 20 26 22 0 0 0
4 6 0 4 0 0 0

26 26 26 26 0 0 0
85% 77% 100% 85% ##### ##### #####
15% 23% 0% 15% ##### ##### #####
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MATERIA GRUPO FECHA

PERIODO

No. CONTROL U1 U2 U3 U4 U5 PROM.
1 241U0075 ARELLANO VAZQUEZ ANGEL DAVID 0 0 85
2 241U0076 ARROYO CASTILLO JAIRO 88 70 90
3 241U0077 BAXIN BAEZ GIBRAN GAEL 80 74 90
4 241U0080 CALDELAS BUSTAMANTE EDGAR 0 70 85
5 231U0093 CARDOZA CHACHA MANUEL ALDAHIR 0 0 0
6 241U0083 CONSTANTINO MENDOZA RAQUEL YAMILET 85 90 95
7 241U0084 COPETE MINQUIZ JUAN ISAAC 85 90 95
8 241U0086 COTA SIXTEGA JUAN 85 90 90
9 241U0087 CRUZ XOLO JAVIER 80 75 90
10 241U0090 DOMINGUEZ HERNANDEZ ELIAN IMANOL 0 70 0
11 241U0091 ESCALERA FISCAL LEONARDO 80 75 90
12 241U0096 GONZALEZ GALLARDO GANDHI DANYAEL 80 75 90
13 241U0095 GONZALEZ RODRIGUEZ ABNER 0 0 0
14 241U0097 HERNANDEZ CASTILLO AXEL 88 0 85
15 241U0099 HERNANDEZ FLORES SANTIAGO 80 75 78
16 241U0564 HERVIS MORENO DIEGO 80 80 80
17 241U0104 LINAREZ ANOTA CRISTHOFER 80 90 95
18 241U0107 MARTINEZ CALDELAS KIMBERLY GUADALUPE 80 74 90
19 241U0114 MENDEZ GALVAN BENJAMIN 88 70 90
20 241U0632 PEREZ HUERVO EVELYN 0 0 0
21 241U0119 RASCON HERNANDEZ ADAN DE JESUS 88 82 95
22 241U0123 ROSAS APARICIO ANGEL ALEXANDER 85 90 95
23 241U0126 SANTOS ORTIZ ALDO BENJAMIN 88 82 95
24 241U0129 SOSME RAMOS CARLOS ANTONIO 80 75 90
25 241U0132 TOM PAREDES FABIO JESUS 0 0 0
26 241U0133 TOME AMBROS MARIA CONCEPCION 80 74 82
27 241U0140 VILLEGAS CABAÑAS CHRISTOPHER 80 74 90
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7 6 5 0 0 0

27 27 27 0 0 0
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MATERIA GRUPO FECHA

PERIODO

No. CONTROL U1 U2 U3 U4 U5 U6 PROM.
1 211U0133 ABRAJAN GONZALEZ ANGEL 89 88 95 93
2 211U0140 CABRERA ECHAVARRIA JOSE ARMANDO 88 88 94 93
3 201U0072 CHIPOL XOLO YAHVE ALEJANDRO 88 89 93 92
4 211U0144 CRUZ GARCIA SANDRA 88 88 94 90
5 211U0611 FISCAL AMBROS ERICK CANDELARIO 89 89 94 92
6 211U0148 HERNANDEZ OLEA ENRIQUE 88 88 94 91
7 211U0149 MONTIEL VILLASECA JOSE GUADALUPE 85 85 94 90
8 211U0583 TEOBA ROSALES JUAN ANTONIO 90 92 100 99
9 211U0158 XOLO ROSAS PEDRO DANIEL 90 91 96 90
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